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Short Description

Newest Additional / Replacement 3 channel temperature sensor. (Older model is THN122N)

Description

This Oregon Scientific THN132N Temperature Sensor is an Additional / Replacement 3 channel temperature
sensor. The older version is THN122N.

Note: If the THN132N is unavailable, see if your weather station is listed as being compatible with the
THGR511 Temperature and Humidity Sensor.

https://www.weathershop.co.uk/oregon-scientific-thgr511-sensor
https://www.weathershop.co.uk/oregon-scientific-thn132n-sensor
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Additional Information

Promotion

As far as we know, the Oregon Scientific weather
station range are no longer being produced.
Check out our range of the latest home weather
stations

Brand Oregon Scientific

Contents Sensor and Batteries

Compatibility

Compatible with the following models:
BAR206
BAR806
RMR331ES
BAR332ES
EMR201
RMR329

Can also be used for the following discontinued models:
BAR386
BAR626
BAR636
BAR686
RAR621
RAR681
RMR682 
BAR210

Dimensions 50 x 95 x 25 mm

Batteries 1 x AA Battery Included

Power Battery Only

Installation Wall

Additional Options

Additional Sensors Temperature and Humidity Sensor

Wireless Rain Gauge

Add Weather Related Accessories Weather Observers Handbook

https://www.weathershop.co.uk/weather-stations/home-weather-stations
https://www.weathershop.co.uk/weather-stations/home-weather-stations
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