



Oregon Scientific THN132N Temperature Sensor

Product Images

Weather Shop



Short Description

Newest Additional / Replacement 3 channel temperature sensor. (Older model is THN122N)

Description

This Oregon Scientific THN132N Temperature Sensor is an Additional / Replacement 3 channel temperature sensor. The older version is THN122N.

Note: If the THN132N is unavailable, see if your weather station is listed as being compatible with the THGR511 Temperature and Humidity Sensor.

Additional Information

Promotion	As far as we know, the Oregon Scientific weather station range are no longer being produced. Check out our range of the latest home weather stations
Brand	Oregon Scientific
Contents	Sensor and Batteries
Compatibility	Compatible with the following models: BAR206 BAR806 RMR331ES BAR332ES EMR201 RMR329 Can also be used for the following discontinued models: BAR386 BAR626 BAR636 BAR686 RAR621 RAR681 RMR682 BAR210
Dimensions	50 x 95 x 25 mm
Batteries	1 x AA Battery Included
Power	Battery Only
Installation	Wall

Additional Options

Additional Sensors	Temperature and Humidity Sensor
	Wireless Rain Gauge
Add Weather Related Accessories	Weather Observers Handbook